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SAN DIEGO STATE

VOLLEYBALL

2024 SCHEDULE

Day Date Opponent Time
Saturday Aug. 24 UC San Diego (Exhibition) 5 p.m. PT
Idaho State Tournament (Pocatello, Idaho)

Friday Aug. 30 af Idaho State 7pm MT/6pm.PT
Saturday Aug. 31 vs. CSUN 1 p.m. MT/ Noon PT
Sunday Sept. 1 vs. Seattle U 10 a.m. MT /9 a.m. PT
San Diego State Invitational (San Diego, Calif.)

Thursday Sept. 5 DePaul 6 p.m. PT
Friday Sept. 6 Portland State 6 p.m. PT
Saturday Sept. 7 Tulane 3 p.m. PT
CBU Tournament (Riverside, Calif.)

Friday Sept. 13 vs. UC Riverside 2:30 p.m. PT
Saturday Sept. 14 af California Baptist 1 p.m. PT
Gonzaga Tournament (Spokane, Wash.)

Friday Sept. 20 at Gonzaga 5p.m. PT
Saturday Sept. 21 vs. Eastern Washington Noon PT
Thursday Sept. 26 af Air Force* 6p.m MT/5pm.PT
Saturday Sept. 28 af New Mexico* 1 p.m. MT/ Noon PT
Thursday Oct. 3 Utah State* 6 p.m. PT
Saturday Oct. 5 Nevada* Noon PT
Thursday 0ct. 10 af San José State* 7 p.m. PT
Saturday 0ct. 12 af Fresno State* TBA
Thursday Oct. 17 Colorado State* 6 p.m. PT
Saturday Oct. 19 Wyoming* Noon PT
Tuesday Oct. 22 UNLV* 6 p.m. PT
Thursday Oct. 24 af Boise State* 6p.m MT/5pm.PT
Thursday Oct. 31 at Wyoming* 6:30 p.m. MT / 5:30 p.m. PT
Saturday Nov. 2 af Colorado State* 1 p.m. MT/ Noon PT
Thursday Nov. 7 Fresno State* 6 p.m. PT
Saturday Nov. 9 San José State* Noon PT
Thursday Nov. 14 af Nevada* 6 p.m. PT
Saturday Nov. 16 af Utah State* 7pm MT/6pm.PT
Thursday Nov. 21 New Mexico* 6 p.m. PT
Saturday Nov. 23 Air Force* Noon PT
Wed.-Fri. Nov. 27-29 Mountain West Championship (Las Vegas, Nev.) TBA

Schedule as of Aug. 26, 2024. All dates, times and sites subject to change.
Home matches in BOLD played at Aztec Court at Peterson Gym.

* - Mountain West match



